semi-skilled personnel (two personnel in each shift) on MMC at O&M Division-II of TCFHP, WBSEDCL. 

Period of Contract: 02 (two) years. 

(a) 

Estimated Cost: ? 33,78, 873/- (Rupees thirty three lakh seventy eight thousand eight hundred seventy three only). GST will be paid extra as per statute. 

(b) 

Earnest Money Deposit: 67,578/- (Rupees sixty seven thousand five hundred seventy eight only). AIl participating bidders are exempted from payment of Tender Fee. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in e-tendering process will be collected and refunded in online mode via dedicated bank 
account maintained at corporate level instead of depositing DD/Pay Order to the tender inviting